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ARCH BRIDGE/BOLTON CENTER
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

Thursday, February 27, 2014
6:00 p.m. — Bolton Room, City Hall

Introductions

Public Comment

Committee Responsibilities

Schedule of Work Program / Schedule

Study Area Overview (map)

Discussion of Draft Objectives and Principles
Report on Interviews

Discussion of Possible Committee Tour (March)
Public Comments

Adjourn

Estimated time

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

30 min

20 min

10 min

10 min
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